4-6

4-6

9-12
9-12

9-12

9-12

13

14

15

2-4

2-4

2-4

177

150

141

55

100

181

77

144

58
102

109

116

31

920

65

104
136

177

141

150

181

100

[7] Bachata Jn] Profi Light (MEN)

TaHuopbI
JlonTeB AnekcaHap

Bopunc MakaTpuHCKUI
bonpos ApTem
Hukunta CaTtTapos
AcaHoB Anpap
MwupoHos VBaH
"pomoB Kunpwunn
WwnwkaHos KOpun

ConHueB Anekcen
NasnetbaeB PycnaH

AHbYKOB Makcum
PaaHos OuHap
Ncmannos Agam
FanoykuH OmMutpun
Kyopawos AnekcaHgp

Anekcen CtenaHoB
KoHbiWwes ApTeM

TaHuopbl
JlonTes AnekcaHgap

boapos ApTem
Bopunc MakaTpuHCKUI
MwupoHoB lBaH

AcaHoB Angap

13.12.2025

z
43.0

42.0

41.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

39.0

37.0

35.0
35.0

35.0

35.0

34.0

33.0

32.0

31.0
5.0

45.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

39.0

Bachata

-79999

-89889

-89987

-97897

-98887

-78889

-79878

-97687

-67778
-96578

-86777

177677

-78676

-716767

-77567

-77566
-11111

Bachata

-99999

-88978

-88888

-87889

187887

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

Cn6
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
bayaTa Knab

CaHkT-NeTepbypyr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance Studio 25.5

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

Benuknin Hosropopg,
DanceMix

CaHkT-MeTepbypyr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT MeTepbypr
bavaTa knab

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
salsa social

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red Dance

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
CaHkT-MeTepbypyr

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

Cnb
RED

CaHkT-MNeTepbypyr
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
bavaTa Knab
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
RED
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red



MecTo Ne  TaHuopbl z Bachata ~ KomaHpa/Homep opon/Kny6
6-7 55 Hwukwuta CaTTapos 38.0 -96896 — CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Dance Studio 25.5
6-7 77 [pomoB Kupwunn 38.0 -78968 — Bennkuit Hoeropog
DanceMix
8 58 ConHues Anekcen 36.0 -76878 — CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
9-10 116 PasHoB uHap 34.0 -88567 — CaHkT MeTepbypr
bayaTa knab
9-10 144 LlnwkaHos KOpun 34.0 -76687 — CaHkT-MeTepbypyr
11-12 102 [asnetbaes PycnaH 33.0 -85578 — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
RED
11-12 109 AHb4KOB MaKkcum 33.0 -76587 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
MecTo Ne  TaHuoOpbI 2 Lead/Foll Technic Music Image KomaHpa/Homep Topon/Kny6
1 177 JlonTeB AnekcaHap 170.0  -89988 -79999 -89899 -88989 — Cnb6
RED
2 150 Bopwuc MakaTpuHCKW 159.0 -77798 -78898 -78789 -88989 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Bayata Knab
3 141 bogapos ApTem 158.0 -78879 -78878 -89977 -88889 — CaHkT-MeTepbypyr
4 100 AcaHoe Aiinap 157.0 -89878 -87778 -98687 -88989  — CaHKT-MeTep6ypr
Red
5 181 MwupoHoB WsaH 1540 -78779 -77588 -88888 -88889  — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

Redance
MecTo Ne  TaHLUOpbI b Lead/Foll Technic Music Image Bachata KomaHpaa/Homep Topoa/Kny6

Cyabu | Judges

1 _'naBHbIN Cynbs Poccusa

2 Bus Hepuk CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
3 anHoB Oannnn CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
4 KoHeBel, Makcum CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
5 CmupHoB AMnTpUn CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
6 LWynenos Apkagawui CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus



