

13.12.2025

[7] Bachata JnJ Profi Light (MEN)

1/4						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	177	Лоптев Александр	43.0	-79999	—	Спб RED
2	150	Борис Макатринский	42.0	-89889	—	Санкт-Петербург Бачата Клаб
3	141	Бодров Артем	41.0	-89987	—	Санкт-Петербург -
4-6	55	Никита Саттаров	40.0	-97897	—	Санкт-Петербург Dance Studio 25.5
4-6	100	Асанов Айдар	40.0	-98887	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
4-6	181	Миронов Иван	40.0	-78889	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
7	77	Громов Кирилл	39.0	-79878	—	Великий Новгород DanceMix
8	144	Шишканов Юрий	37.0	-97687	—	Санкт-Петербург -
9-12	58	Солнцев Алексей	35.0	-67778	—	Санкт-Петербург
9-12	102	Давлетбаев Руслан	35.0	-96578	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
9-12	109	Аньчков Максим	35.0	-86777	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
9-12	116	Раянов Динар	35.0	177677	—	Санкт Петербург Бачата клаб
13	31	Исмаилов Адам	34.0	-78676	—	Санкт-Петербург salsa social
14	90	Галочкин Дмитрий	33.0	-76767	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
15	65	Кудряшов Александр	32.0	-77567	—	Санкт-Петербург Red Dance
16	104	Алексей Степанов	31.0	-77566	—	Санкт-Петербург
17	136	Конышев Артем	5.0	-11111	—	Санкт-Петербург -

1/2						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	177	Лоптев Александр	45.0	-99999	—	Спб RED
2-4	141	Бодров Артем	40.0	-88978	—	Санкт-Петербург -
2-4	150	Борис Макатринский	40.0	-88888	—	Санкт-Петербург Бачата Клаб
2-4	181	Миронов Иван	40.0	-87889	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
5	100	Асанов Айдар	39.0	187887	—	Санкт-Петербург Red

1/2

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
6-7	55	Никита Саттаров	38.0	-96896	—	Санкт-Петербург Dance Studio 25.5
6-7	77	Громов Кирилл	38.0	-78968	—	Великий Новгород DanceMix
8	58	Солнцев Алексей	36.0	-76878	—	Санкт-Петербург
9-10	116	Раянов Динар	34.0	-88567	—	Санкт Петербург Бачата клуб
9-10	144	Шишканов Юрий	34.0	-76687	—	Санкт-Петербург
11-12	102	Давлетбаев Руслан	33.0	-85578	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
11-12	109	Аньчков Максим	33.0	-76587	—	Санкт-Петербург Red

Final

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Lead/Foll	Technic	Music	Image	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	177	Лоптев Александр	170.0	-89988	-79999	-89899	-88989	—	Спб RED
2	150	Борис Макатринский	159.0	-77798	-78898	-78789	-88989	—	Санкт-Петербург Бачата Клаб
3	141	Бодров Артем	158.0	-78879	-78878	-89977	-88889	—	Санкт-Петербург
4	100	Асанов Айдар	157.0	-89878	-87778	-98687	-88989	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
5	181	Миронов Иван	154.0	-78779	-77588	-88888	-88889	—	Санкт-Петербург RED

Redance

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Lead/Foll	Technic	Music	Image	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб

Судьи | Judges

1	_Главный	Судья	Россия
2	Виз	Дерик	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
3	Гайнов	Даниил	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
4	Коневец	Максим	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
5	Смирнов	Дмитрий	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
6	Шулепов	Аркадий	Санкт-Петербург, Россия